South Peace Horse Trials Team Results

MAAAD
Mary Busch
Amy Busch
Abbey Busch
Allie Busch

Fab Four
Derek Jackson
Kevin Kupsch
Dania Halsey
Kristin Halsey

Horse & Rider
Isabel Light
Renate Price
Erin Myles
Hannah Hazen

Holt Team
Katrina Holt
Brooklyn Holt
Kendyl Holt
Kim Holt

Jaak

Kolina Crowe
Amanda Thibodeau
Katharine Morel
Jaline Munkholm

Team South Peace
Dorothy Russell
Lisa Johnson
Colleen Brogan
Sam Hives

Extreme Sister Team
Mackenzie Hoffman
Mikayla Hoffman
Kianna Green
Brooklyn Green

Bays for Days
Charlene Barry
Amy Visscher

Klondike Mike
Phillosopher
Playboy
Zenari

Cosmic

Casual Conduct
Roy Llewellyan
Pequena

Martini
SpeeDee Dee
Spiderman
Breakout

Pippin

Gotta Lotta Glamour
In Awe

Sky Hawk

Arik

Kristopher Kool
Moose
Geschaftig Garrin

Zanetti

Abby

Miss Kink MS
Canadian Cowboy

Peewee
Heathcliff
Tango Pappa
Sierra-Lynn

West Point
He's a Ten
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53.8

56.8
68.3
48.4
53.0

53.9
60.4
62.6
49.7

51.0
60.3
63.3
59.1

62.0
53.5
109.9
87.1

82.6
48.1
73.6
148.8

62.6
93.1

146.9

150.4

158.2

163.9

170.4

202.6
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214.9



Valerie Roy
Taylor McEachren

MudWeisers
Laurie Powell
Becky Farrell
Aislyn Havell
Aislyn Havell

Team South Peace 2
Dorothy Russell

Brenda Diane Delamont

Sam Hives
Kylee Haining

3 Bays and A Grey
Stephanie Strome
Sharon Roberts
Lindsey Bannard
Amy Prichard

Cash
Benmark

AutoCorrect
Gia

Queen of Keno
Optimystical

Waiting For Wings
Trip the Trigger
Refined Vices
Tiyoweh

Bella Radiancia
Willows W.B. Yeats
Prima d'Arnold
Gladys
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500.0
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55.0
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